Rank | Fleet
1 FAST
CRUISER
2 FAST
CRUISER
3 FAST
CRUISER
4 FAST
CRUISER
5 FAST
CRUISER
6 FAST
CRUISER

Boat
Name
F Flat

Breezy

Rascal of
Maldon
Dan Dare

Gina

Poohsticks

BSC Regatta 21st August 2021

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 17:00 on August 21, 2021

Boat
Class

FAST
CRUISER

FAST
CRUISER

FAST
CRUISER

FAST
CRUISER

FAST
CRUISER

FAST
CRUISER

Sail
Number
8283

1889

139T

2523L

86

Regatta Fast Cruisers

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName | CrewName | Handicap | Start

Mick Alan
Sargeant Sargeant
John Dyer | Joe Leary,
James
Tovey
Nicky Graham
Johnson Reynolds

Graham Rob Haigh
Hoy

Mike Foster | John
Gibson

Barry Ely C Dale

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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Finish

12:48:09

12:56:29

13:03:29

13:05:21

13:15:3

13:24:57

Elapsed | Corrected

1:33:09

1:41:29

1:48:29

1:50:21

2:00:03

2:09:57

1:30:58

1:47:10

1:49:41

1:53:04

2:00:17

2:09:03

Points
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